

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 76969667

Data publicarii 27.12.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.467,65 RON - 1.467,65 RON

Descriere: 1 MYM 3X1.5 ML 10 3.53 35.29 6.71 2 CANAL CABLU PVC 12X12 BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 3 PANZA S 1120 CF BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 4 EL0020887 STECHER CERAMIC CU CP CU INEL IPEE BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 5 EL0000459 ALSU PRIZA DUBLA CP PT B 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 6 EL 0043487COLIER CABLU 200X4.8 PG 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 7 658008 CHINGA CU CLICHET 6X50 B 2 36.13 72.27 13.73 8 658039 CHINGA CU CLICHET 50MM 12M BUC 3 113.45 340.34 64.66 9 658008 CHINGA CU CLICHET 6X50 B 3 36.13 108.40 20.60 10 SAIBA PLATA SP M6X24X1.2 BUC 20 0.08 1.68 0.32 11 SURUB HEX 6X60 571 BUC 20 0.21 4.20 0.80 12 DIBLU 3D 10X60 BUC 20 0.21 4.20 0.80 13 L220610K MANUSA NITRIL -10 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 14 42693 MANUSA ALLSTAR XL/10 BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 15 703569 ADAPTOR PT MANDRINA 1/2 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 16 18517 CHEIE TUBULARA HEXAGON 1/2 17MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 17 18513 CHEIE TUBULARA HEXAG 1/2 13MM BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 18 674257 CUTIE PERII COLECTOARE SET 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 19 PELERINA BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 20 PELERINA GALBENA 3XL BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 21 623069 MANDRINA METALICA SDS 13 BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 22 140220 MATURA SHINY FIR LUNG BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 23 COT CU 15 II BUC 2 1.43 2.86 0.54 24 MUFA CU 15 BUC 1 1.01 1.01 0.19 25 ADAPTOR CU 15-1/2 FE BUC 1 2.02 2.02 0.38 26 TEAVA CUPRU 15 ML 1 13.87 13.87 2.63 27 37015AS2 AERIS AUT 1/2 VALVA REFLUX O15AS2 B 2 19.33 38.66 7.34 28 DIBLU 3D 10X60 BUC 200 0.21 42.02 7.98 29 SURUB HEX 6X70 571 BUC 30 0.21 6.30 1.20 30 SURUB HEX 6X60 571 BUC 170 0.21 35.71 6.79 31 SA